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Women / 5 / Jnr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Violette Erlenwein5121
NNAOG

9.300 9.550 9.3839.366 37.599
1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Maya Germain5071
Gladesville

9.150 9.350 9.4169.083 36.999
2 3 3 3 2 

2 

Giorgia Aiello5031
EGA

8.850 8.900 9.3669.300 36.416
6T 11 2 5 3 

3 

Lauren Turner5123
NNAOG

8.450 9.400 9.4338.733 36.016
13 2 9 2 4 

4 

Greta Rand5074
Gladesville

8.800 8.800 9.4508.766 35.816
8 13 8 1 5T

5T

Riley Atkinson5118
NNAOG

8.850 9.266 9.0508.650 35.816
6T 4 10 10 5T

5T

Hala Wall5047
EGA

8.900 8.766 8.8668.950 35.482
5 14 4 15T 7 

7 

Iara Chaves5107
MWGC

8.550 8.916 9.0838.833 35.382
12 10 5T 7 8 

8 

Annabelle Daysi Pendleton5041
EGA

9.050 8.866 9.0668.266 35.248
3 12 16 8T 9 

9 

Chantelle Mitchell5040
EGA

8.400 8.983 8.9508.816 35.149
14 7T 7 11T 10 

10 

Natalie Barnes5105
MWGC

8.700 9.066 8.9508.316 35.032
9 6 15 11T 11 

11 

Matilda Moses5098
LCGC

8.150 8.433 9.2338.833 34.649
17 17 5T 6 12 

12 

Chloe Quintana5073
Gladesville

9.000 8.383 8.7668.333 34.482
4 18 14 17 13 

13 

Lucy Hall5077
Hornsby

8.650 8.983 8.6007.983 34.216
10T 7T 17 18 14 

14 

Siana Avdishov5032
EGA

8.100 9.116 8.9007.800 33.916
18 5 19 14 15 

15 

Sienna Knight5023
Bunnerong

7.550 8.750 8.9168.550 33.766
20 15 12 13 16 

16 

Yasmin Offwood5112
MWGC

8.650 8.950 7.5508.600 33.750
10T 9 11 20 17 

17 

Annalise Zimmerle5030
Bunnerong

8.350 8.100 9.0667.833 33.349
15 19 18 8T 18 

18 

Hazel Taverner5113
MWGC

8.050 8.500 7.8838.400 32.833
19 16 13 19 19 

19 

Jasmine Sainsbury5027
Bunnerong

8.300 7.683 8.8667.333 32.182
16 20 20 15T 20 

20 
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